46
Finish Delivery Overview
20 Years 1998-2018         Design         Choice         Service
Vip
High quality Italian design & manufacture
4 heights
64 Sizes (up to 20 sections)
Optional End Panels

Special
Finish
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
Special
Finish
 Inc VAT
VIPS44X5 5 440 420 470 1604 £141.80 £216.60 £255.60 £170.16 £259.92 £306.72
VIPS44X6 6 440 500 564 1924 £170.16 £259.92 £306.72 £204.19 £311.90 £368.06
VIPS44X7 7 440 580 658 2245 £198.52 £303.24 £357.84 £238.22 £363.89 £429.41
VIPS44X8 8 440 660 752 2566 £226.88 £346.56 £408.96 £272.26 £415.87 £490.75
VIPS44X9 9 440 740 846 2887 £255.24 £389.88 £460.08 £306.29 £467.86 £552.10
VIPS44X10 10 440 820 940 3207 £283.60 £433.20 £511.20 £340.32 £519.84 £613.44
VIPS44X11 11 440 900 1034 3528 £311.96 £476.52 £562.32 £374.35 £571.82 £674.78
VIPS44X12 12 440 980 1128 3849 £340.32 £519.84 £613.44 £408.38 £623.81 £736.13
VIPS44X13 13 440 1060 1222 4169 £368.68 £563.16 £664.56 £442.42 £675.79 £797.47
VIPS44X14 14 440 1140 1316 4490 £397.04 £606.48 £715.68 £476.45 £727.78 £858.82
VIPS44X15 15 440 1220 1410 4811 £425.40 £649.80 £766.80 £510.48 £779.76 £920.16
VIPS44X16 16 440 1300 1504 5132 £453.76 £693.12 £817.92 £544.51 £831.74 £981.50
VIPS44X17 17 440 1380 1598 5452 £482.12 £736.44 £869.04 £578.54 £883.73 £1,042.85
VIPS44X18 18 440 1460 1692 5773 £510.48 £779.76 £920.16 £612.58 £935.71 £1,104.19
VIPS44X19 19 440 1540 1786 6094 £538.84 £823.08 £971.28 £646.61 £987.70 £1,165.54
VIPS44X20 20 440 1620 1880 6415 £567.20 £866.40 £1,022.40 £680.64 £1,039.68 £1,226.88
VIPS59X5 5 590 420 615 2098 £144.35 £220.55 £260.25 £173.22 £264.66 £312.30
VIPS59X6 6 590 500 738 2518 £173.22 £264.66 £312.30 £207.86 £317.59 £374.76
VIPS59X7 7 590 580 861 2938 £202.09 £308.77 £364.35 £242.51 £370.52 £437.22
VIPS59X8 8 590 660 984 3357 £230.96 £352.88 £416.40 £277.15 £423.46 £499.68
VIPS59X9 9 590 740 1107 3777 £259.83 £396.99 £468.45 £311.80 £476.39 £562.14
VIPS59X10 10 590 820 1230 4197 £288.70 £441.10 £520.50 £346.44 £529.32 £624.60
VIPS59X11 11 590 900 1353 4616 £317.57 £485.21 £572.55 £381.08 £582.25 £687.06
VIPS59X12 12 590 980 1476 5036 £346.44 £529.32 £624.60 £415.73 £635.18 £749.52
VIPS59X13 13 590 1060 1599 5456 £375.31 £573.43 £676.65 £450.37 £688.12 £811.98
VIPS59X14 14 590 1140 1722 5875 £404.18 £617.54 £728.70 £485.02 £741.05 £874.44
VIPS59X15 15 590 1220 1845 6295 £433.05 £661.65 £780.75 £519.66 £793.98 £936.90
VIPS59X16 16 590 1300 1968 6715 £461.92 £705.76 £832.80 £554.30 £846.91 £999.36
VIPS59X17 17 590 1380 2091 7134 £490.79 £749.87 £884.85 £588.95 £899.84 £1,061.82
VIPS59X18 18 590 1460 2214 7554 £519.66 £793.98 £936.90 £623.59 £952.78 £1,124.28
VIPS59X19 19 590 1540 2337 7974 £548.53 £838.09 £988.95 £658.24 £1,005.71 £1,186.74
VIPS59X20 20 590 1620 2460 8394 £577.40 £882.20 £1,041.00 £692.88 £1,058.64 £1,249.20
Vip Quick Selection  - All available from stock
Vip 440mm & 590 mm High
Widths include measurement for bushes
Quoted prices include plugs, bushes, air vent

Special
Finish
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
Special
Finish
 Inc VAT
VIPS69X5 5 690 420 710 2423 £149.55 £228.50 £269.60 £179.46 £274.20 £323.52
VIPS69X6 6 690 500 852 2907 £179.46 £274.20 £323.52 £215.35 £329.04 £388.22
VIPS69X7 7 690 580 994 3392 £209.37 £319.90 £377.44 £251.24 £383.88 £452.93
VIPS69X8 8 690 660 1136 3876 £239.28 £365.60 £431.36 £287.14 £438.72 £517.63
VIPS69X9 9 690 740 1278 4361 £269.19 £411.30 £485.28 £323.03 £493.56 £582.34
VIPS69X10 10 690 820 1420 4845 £299.10 £457.00 £539.20 £358.92 £548.40 £647.04
VIPS69X11 11 690 900 1562 5330 £329.01 £502.70 £593.12 £394.81 £603.24 £711.74
VIPS69X12 12 690 980 1704 5814 £358.92 £548.40 £647.04 £430.70 £658.08 £776.45
VIPS69X13 13 690 1060 1846 6299 £388.83 £594.10 £700.96 £466.60 £712.92 £841.15
VIPS69X14 14 690 1140 1988 6783 £418.74 £639.80 £754.88 £502.49 £767.76 £905.86
VIPS69X15 15 690 1220 2130 7268 £448.65 £685.50 £808.80 £538.38 £822.60 £970.56
VIPS69X16 16 690 1300 2272 7752 £478.56 £731.20 £862.72 £574.27 £877.44 £1,035.26
VIPS69X17 17 690 1380 2414 8237 £508.47 £776.90 £916.64 £610.16 £932.28 £1,099.97
VIPS69X18 18 690 1460 2556 8721 £538.38 £822.60 £970.56 £646.06 £987.12 £1,164.67
VIPS69X19 19 690 1540 2698 9206 £568.29 £868.30 £1,024.48 £681.95 £1,041.96 £1,229.38
VIPS69X20 20 690 1620 2840 9690 £598.20 £914.00 £1,078.40 £717.84 £1,096.80 £1,294.08
VIPS79X5 5 790 420 805 2747 £170.05 £259.85 £306.65 £204.06 £311.82 £367.98
VIPS79X6 6 790 500 966 3296 £204.06 £311.82 £367.98 £244.87 £374.18 £441.58
VIPS79X7 7 790 580 1127 3845 £238.07 £363.79 £429.31 £285.68 £436.55 £515.17
VIPS79X8 8 790 660 1288 4395 £272.08 £415.76 £490.64 £326.50 £498.91 £588.77
VIPS79X9 9 790 740 1449 4944 £306.09 £467.73 £551.97 £367.31 £561.28 £662.36
VIPS79X10 10 790 820 1610 5493 £340.10 £519.70 £613.30 £408.12 £623.64 £735.96
VIPS79X11 11 790 900 1771 6043 £374.11 £571.67 £674.63 £448.93 £686.00 £809.56
VIPS79X12 12 790 980 1932 6592 £408.12 £623.64 £735.96 £489.74 £748.37 £883.15
VIPS79X13 13 790 1060 2093 7141 £442.13 £675.61 £797.29 £530.56 £810.73 £956.75
VIPS79X14 14 790 1140 2254 7691 £476.14 £727.58 £858.62 £571.37 £873.10 £1,030.34
VIPS79X15 15 790 1220 2415 8240 £510.15 £779.55 £919.95 £612.18 £935.46 £1,103.94
VIPS79X16 16 790 1300 2576 8789 £544.16 £831.52 £981.28 £652.99 £997.82 £1,177.54
VIPS79X17 17 790 1380 2737 9339 £578.17 £883.49 £1,042.61 £693.80 £1,060.19 £1,251.13
VIPS79X18 18 790 1460 2898 9888 £612.18 £935.46 £1,103.94 £734.62 £1,122.55 £1,324.73
VIPS79X19 19 790 1540 3059 10437 £646.19 £987.43 £1,165.27 £775.43 £1,184.92 £1,398.32
VIPS79X20 20 790 1620 3220 10987 £680.20 £1,039.40 £1,226.60 £816.24 £1,247.28 £1,471.92
Model Height
(mm)
White
Ex VAT